FIRST NAME

CRAIG

JOHN

BRAD

BRIAN

GARRETT

DALE

CUTTER

JOHN

DON

BILL

DUSTIN

DUSTYN

BRIAN

LANCE

STEVE

DAVE

JASON

TERRY

MIKE

OLAN

ANTHONY

STEVE

CASEY

JERRY

JOHN

GREG

BRAD

DALE

JARRED

ANTHONY

OWEN

BRIAN

TRENTON

JON

ROB
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LAST NAME

ULMER

TROXELL

BILGER

HEMRICK

REMLEY

BUCKLEY, JR

HOFFMAN

LUSE

HILKERT

NEESE

ADAMS, SR

ADAMS, JR

SHIVELY

SPIGELMYER

HOUTZ

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

FETTEROLF

GERYCH

BROWN

HITCHENS

SIMPKINS

ARNOLD

RAYMOND

WRIGHT

QUIGEL

BEACHEL

REMLEY

EWING

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BUCKLEY, SR

HASSINGER

EBERHART

HILKERT

SHIVELY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BUCKLEY

COLTON

ALLISON

CITY

TURBOTVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

WATSONTOWN

BENTON

LIVERPOOL

RICHFIELD

MILLHEIM

DANVILLE

JERSEY SHORE

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

MILLMONT

SELINSGROVE

REBERSBURG

AARONSBURG

BATH

PLEASANT GAP

LAUREL

MILL

MILLERSTOWN

SUSSEX

MCCLURE

WILLIAMSPORT

BENTON

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

MILLERSTOWN

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLINBURG

DANVILLE

MILLMONT

SELINSGROVE

THOMPSONTOWN

GRANVILLE SMT

WRIGHTSVILLE
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STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

DE

MD

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1939

1956

1950

1950

1952

1950

1947

1947

1946

1945

1955

1948

1938

1947

1948

1938

1938

1942

1956

1941

1948

1938

1942

1950

1947

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

MASSEY HARRIS

MASSEY HARRIS

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

CASE

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

MODEL

A

88

444

44

44-6

460

880

DC-4

460

G

CcC

88

A

SUPER 77

M

M

F-20

SUPER 77

A

44-6

M

FEET

298.95

294.43

294.31

293.30

292.13

288.61

287.72

287.24

286.51

284.01

283.40

283.28

283.04

279.81

279.36

276.90

276.54

274.64

272.62

271.49

271.29

271.25

270.16

268.91

265.72

264.87

260.99

260.06

259.66

259.09

259.05

258.00

256.93

253.96

253.84

251.58

245.77

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FULL PULL

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38



FIRST NAME

BETTY

CoDY

COLTON

Results for
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Ll

=

LAST NAME CITY }<_(

(2]

RAYMOND SUSSEX NJ
EWING MIFFLINBURG PA
HARE MIFFLINBURG PA

YEAR

1952

1958

1950

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

CASE

FARMALL

FIRST ROUND HOOK

-
MODEL I FULL PULL,
w NO PULL, OR DQ
G 242.09
500 225.49
M DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON

TRACK

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

39

40
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